
 

 

MOUNTAIN LAKES PUBLIC SCHOOLS 
District Calendar 2022-2023 

This calendar contains Four (4) emergency closing days. Any additional 
emergency closing days will be made up during Spring Recess starting 
with Friday, April 14, then Thursday, April 13, etc. 
Unused emergency days will be applied as follows: 

1. Friday, May 26 (Friday before Memorial Day) 
2. Thursday, May 25 (Thursday before Memorial Day) 
3. Tuesday, May 30 (Tuesday following Memorial Day) 

Please Note: The ML Board of Education authorizes the use of electronic 
surveillance systems in school buildings and on school grounds to 
enhance the safety and security for school district students, staff, 
community members and other building occupants, as well as to 
monitor and protect the school district’s buildings and grounds. 
 
 

DC = District Closed 
SC = Schools Closed 
 
This calendar was approved by the Mountain Lakes Board of Education on January 20, 2022. 

Month Date Week Day Calendar Highlight Note Teacher 
Days 

Student 
Days 

July July 4 Monday Independence Day DC 0 0 

       

August 29-30 Monday-Tuesday Staff In-Service  3 1 

 31 Wednesday First Day for Students     

       

September 2 Friday Schools Closed  SC  
 
 
 
19 

 
 
 
 
19 

5 Monday Labor Day DC 

13 Tuesday LD Back-to-School Night  

15 Thursday MLHS Back-to-School Night  

21 Wednesday WW Back-to-School Night  

22 Thursday BC Back-to-School Night  

26 Monday Rosh Hashanah SC 

       

October 5 Wednesday Yom Kippur SC 20 20 

 12 Wednesday Early Dismissal (Staff Professional Dev.)    

       

November 10-11 Thursday-Friday NJEA Convention SC  
 
18 

 
 
18 

23 Wednesday Early Dismissal  

24-25 Thursday-Friday Thanksgiving DC 

       

December 23  Friday Early Dismissal   
17  

 
17 26-30 Monday-Friday Winter Recess SC 

       

January 1 Sunday New Year’s Day (Observed Friday, 12/30) DC  
 
21 

 
 
21 

2 Monday School Reopens  

11 Wednesday Early Dismissal (Staff Professional Dev.)  

16 Monday MLK SC 

       

February 20-24 Monday-Friday Mid-Winter Recess SC 15 15 

       

March 15 Wednesday Early Dismissal (Staff Professional Dev.)  23 23 

       

April 7-14 Friday-Friday Spring Break  SC 14 14 

       

May 29 Monday Memorial Day DC 22 22 

       

June 15 Thursday Ivy Hall Preschool Graduation    

 16 Friday Wildwood “Next is Briarcliff”    

 
 

19 Monday Briarcliff “Completion Ceremony”   
14 

 
14 20 Tuesday Last Day of School (Early Dismissal) 

MLHS Graduation 
 

 186 184 

 


